
RBC Ergebnisse 09 2016

Open RBC 

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

Holm Ute Nurse Wendy 71,5 70 141,5 1.

Oser Sven Peppys Lil Fran 72 69 141 2.

Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn 73 68 141 2.

Seif Manfred CD Boss 66 73 139 4.

Hagenbeck Santino Whats Up Doc Boon 69 69 138 5.

Simen Ingo Powder Puff Bob 71 64 135 6.

Walz Matthias Sweet Huntress 70 63 133 7.

Oser Sven Duals Sting Rey 74 n.a. 74

Vluggen Robin Acres Of Shoes 71 n.a. 71

Hagenbeck Santino
HS Sonitas Smart Lena 

/ Dreamin Pinknjazzy
71 65 n.a.

Open USA

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Rang

Oser Sven Duals Sting Rey 74 1.

Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn 73 2.

Oser Sven Peppys Lil Fran 72 3.

Holm Ute Nurse Wendy 71,5 4.

Simen Ingo Powder Puff Bob 71 5.

Vluggen Robin Acres Of Shoes 71 5.

Hagenbeck Santino HS Sonitas Smart Lena 71 5.

Walz Matthias Sweet Huntress 70 8.

Hagenbeck Santino Whats Up Doc Boon 69 9.

Seif Manfred CD Boss 66 10.

Youth RBC

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 73 60 133 1.

Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful 65 66 131 2.

Schwind Sasha Sweet Swingin Echos 60 63 123 3.

Non Pro RBC

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

Weglöhner Roland Daisy Tee Rey 72 72 144 1.

Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD 73 67 140 2.

Hirschauer Lea CD Blues 63 74 137 3.

Seif Manfred CD Boss 64 73 137 3.

Non Pro USA

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Rang

Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD 73 1.

Weglöhner Roland Daisy Tee Rey 72 2.

Seif Manfred CD Boss 64 3.

Hirschauer Lea CD Blues 63 4.
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RBC Ergebnisse 09 2016

Ltd. 25.000 Novice Horse RBC

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

Holm Ute Willi Emilie 72 63 135 1.

Holm Ute Miley Merada 64 62 126 2.

Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD 60 60 120 3.

Ltd. 25.000 Novice Horse USA

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Rang

Holm Ute Willi Emilie 72 1.

Holm Ute Miley Merada 64 2.

Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD 60 3.

Amateur 50.000 RBC

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

Unger Thorsten Lookadat Cat 73 72 145 1.

Weissinger Frank Smartlite 70 69 139 2.

Seif Manfred Chectacular 67 67 134 3.

Säuberli Gerhard Dreamin Pinknjazzy 64 70 134 3.

Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey 60 65 125 5.

Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena 71 n.a. 71

Amateur 50.000 USA

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Rang

Unger Thorsten Lookadat Cat 73 1.

Akin Tanya HS Sonitas Smart Lena 71 2.

Weissinger Frank Smartlite 70 3.

Seif Manfred Chectacular 67 4.

Säuberli Gerhard Dreamin Pinknjazzy 64 5.

Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey 60 6.

Rookie RBC

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex 71 67 138 1.

Hackl Sabine Preaching The Stars 64 70 134 2.

Sommer-Heinze Brigitte Jacs On Gold 60 66 126 3.

Ltd. 5.000 Novice Horse RBC

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn 71 70 141 1.

Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD 74 63 137 2.

Holm Ute Nurse Wendy 65 72 137 2.

Schwind Sasha Sweet Swingin Echos 65 68 133 4.

Oser Sven Lookadat Cat 72,5 n.a. 72,5 5.

Oser Sven Shea Smart Spoonful 70 n.a. 70 6.

Hagenbeck Santino
HS Smart Movin Cat / 

CD Blues
73 73 n.a.
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RBC Ergebnisse 09 2016

Ltd. 5.000 Novice Horse USA

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Rang

Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD 74 1.

Hagenbeck Santino HS Smart Movin Cat 73 2.

Oser Sven Lookadat Cat 72,5 3.

Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn 71 4.

Oser Sven Shea Smart Spoonful 70 5.

Schwind Sasha Sweet Swingin Echos 65 6.

Holm Ute Nurse Wendy 65 6.

RBC 2000

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey 72 74 146 1.

Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful 71 71 142 2.

Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 69 73 142 2.

Säuberli Gerhard Dreamin Pinknjazzy 68 72 140 4.

Weissinger Frank Smartlite 70 69 139 5.

Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex 70 69 139 5.

Hackl Sabine Preaching The Stars 65 70 135 6.

Ltd. 2000 Rider USA

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Rang

Simen Ingo Powder Puff Bob 74 1.

Fröhlich Sabine Duals Sting Rey 72 2.

Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful 71 3.

Weissinger Frank Smartlite 70 4.

Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 69 5.

Säuberli Gerhard Dreamin Pinknjazzy 68 6.

Hackl Sabine Preaching The Stars 65 7.

Any Horse / Any Rider  RBC

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Rang

Sommer-Heinze Brigitte Jacs On Gold 66 1.

Holm Ute Cat Called Dana 63 2.

Holm Ute Peptos Hydive Cat 60 3.

Walz Matthias CDS Smarty 60 3.

Ranch Cutting (Herd Work) RBC

Reiter Pferd Score 1 Rang

Holm Ute Cat Called Dana 72 1.

Sommer-Heinze Brigitte Jacs On Gold 70 2.

Holm Ute Peptos Hydive Cat 67 3.
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